
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE 
 
SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES 
 
No. 19-1402 and 19-1411 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------X 
 
ANTONIO JUBIS ZACARIAS, ER AL., 
 

Petitioners, 
v. 

 
RALPH S. JANVERY, ET AL., 
 

Respondents. 
________________________ 

 
BARRY L. RUPERT, ET AL., 
 

Petitioners, 
v. 

 
RALPH S. JAMVEY, AS RECEIVER FOR STANFORD RECEIVERSHIP 
ESTATE, ET AL., 
 

Respondents. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------X 
 
STATE OF NEW YORK        ) 
                     
COUNTY OF NEW YORK    ) 
 
       I, Marianna Iannotta, being duly sworn according to law and being over the age of 
18, upon my oath depose and say that: 
 
       I am retained by Counsel of Record for Amicus Curiae. 
        
       That on the 23rd day of July, 2020, I served the within Brief of Amicus Curiae Public 
Investors Advocate Bar Association in Support of Petitioners in the above-captioned 
matter upon: 
 
Christopher J. King 
Homer Bonner PA 
Attorneys for Petitioners  
1441 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1200 
Miami, FL 33131 
(305) 350-5192 
cking@homerbonner.com 

Randall A. Pulman 
Pulman, Cappuccio & Pullen, LLP 
Attorneys for Petitioners  
2161 NW Military Hwy, Suite 400 
San Antonio, TX 78213 
(210) 222-9494 
rpulman@pulmanlaw.com 

mailto:cking@homerbonner.com
mailto:rpulman@pulmanlaw.com


A 
(800) 274-3321 • (800) 359-6859 

www.counselpress.com 
 

 
 
 

 

Jonathan D. Polkes 
Weil Gotshal & Manges LLP 
767 Fifth Ave 
New York, NY 10153-0119 
Telpehone:  (212) 310-8782 
Facsimile: (212) 310-8007 
jonathan.polkes@weil.com 
 

Scott Daniel Powers 
Stephanie Frederique Cagniart 
Baker Botts LLP 
98 San Jacinto Blvd, Suite 1500 
Austin, TX 78701 
Telephone: (512) 322-2678 
Facsimile: (512) 322-8392 
scott.powers@bakerbotts.com 
stephanie.cagniart@bakerbotts.com 
 

Kevin M. Sadler 
Baker Botts LLP 
1001 Page Mill Road 
Building One, Suite 200 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1007 
Telephone: (650) 739-7518 
Facsimile: (650) 739-7618 
kevin.sadler@bakerbotts.com 
 

Bradley Wayne Foster 
Andrews Kurth Kenyon LLP 
1717 Main Street, Suite 3700 
Dallas, TX 75201 
Telephone: (214) 659-4400 
Facsimile: (214) 659-4400 
bradfoster@andrewskurth.com 
 

Peter Michael Jung 
David N. Kitner 
Clark Hill, PLC 
901 Main Street, Suite 6000 
Bank of America Plaza 
Dallas, TX 75202 
Telephone: (214) 651-4724 
Facsimile: (214) 659-4022 
michael.jung@clarkhill.com 
david.kitner@clarkhill.com 
 

Judith R. Blakeway 
Clark Hill, PLC 
2301 Broadway 
San Antonio, TX 78215 
Telephone: (210) 250-6000 
Facsimile: (210) 250-6100 
judith.blakeway@clarkhill.com 
 

Edward C. Snyder 
Jesse R. Castillo 
Castillo Snyder, P.C. 
One Riverwalk Place 
700 N. St. Mary’s, Suite 405 
San Antonio, TX 78205 
Telephone: (210) 630-4200 
Facsimile: (210) 630-4210 
esnyder@casnlaw.com 
jcastillo@casnlaw.com 
 

Douglas J. Buncher 
Neligan LLP 
3600 Republic Center 
325 N. St. Paul Street 
Dallas, TX 75201 
Telephone: (214) 840-5320 
Facsimile: (214) 840-5301 
dbuncher@neliganlaw.com 
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Jessica Lynn Crutcher 
Mayer Brown, LLP 
700 Louisiana Street, Suite 3400 
Houston, TX 77002 
Telephone: (713) 238-2736 
Facsimile: (713) 238-4888 
jcrutcher@mayerbrown.com 

Mark Manela 
Manela Law Firm 
440 Louisiana, Suite 2300 
Houston, TX 77002 
Telephone: (713) 240-4843 
mmanela@manelawlawfirm.com 
 

 
by depositing three copies of same, addressed to each individual respectively, and 
enclosed in a post-paid, properly addressed wrapper, in an official depository maintained 
by the United States Postal Service, via Express Mail. 
 

         That on the same date as above, I sent to this Court forty copies and 1 un-
bound copy of the within Brief of Amicus Curiae Public Investors Advocate Bar 
Association in Support of Petitioners through the United States Postal Service by Express 
Mail, postage prepaid.  In addition, the brief has been submitted through the Court’s 
electronic filing system. 
 
         All parties required to be served have been served. 
   
I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 
 
     Executed on this 23rd day of July, 2020. 
 

                                                                                      
     ______________________________ 
                   Marianna Iannotta 
 
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 23rd day of July, 2020. 
 

 
MARIA MAISONET 
Notary Public State of New York 
No. 01MA6204360 
Qualified in Queens County 
Commission Expires Apr. 20, 2021 
 
# 296911 
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